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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ODD SEMESTER  2020-2021 

 

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  22.06.2020 Monday Faculty Enrichment Programme 

2.  26.06.2020 Friday Hosted Webinar - Celebrating Womanhood 

in Challenging Times  

3.  02.07.2020 

 

Thursday  68th Birthday of the College 

4.  20.07.2020 Monday Annual Alumnae Meet – FCAA 

5.  30.07.2020 Thursday International conference - Global Service 

Learning 2020 (Hosted Webinar) 

6.  03.08.2020 Monday Academic Year Begins - II BCA, III BCA 

 

7.  14.08.2020 Thursday Club Activity - I 

8.  24.08.2020 Monday Academic Year Begins - I BCA 

 

9.  25.08.2020 Tuesday Bridge Course Begins - I BCA 

10.  31.08.2020 Monday Mentoring – III BCA 

11.  03.09.2020 Thursday Bridge Course Ends – I BCA 

12.  07.09.2020 Monday Mentoring – II BCA 
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13.  18.09.2020 Friday Club Activity - II 

14.  06.10.2020 Wednesday Career Guidance Workshop by Alumni of 

BCA Ms. M. Pavithra Murugesapandian, 

Computer Application Trainee, WIPRO, 

Chennai. 

15.  12.10.2020 Monday  Awards Committee – Announcement of 

Results 

16.  10.11.2020 Tuesday Mentoring – I BCA 

17.  12.11.2020 Thursday Department Deepavali Celebration  

18.  23.11.2020 Monday Practical Exams for III BCA 

19.  25.11.2020 Wednesday Practical Exams for II BCA 

20.  30.11.2020 Monday Counselling Session 

21.  01.12.2020 Tuesday Practical Exams for I BCA 

22.  13.12.2020 Thursday End Semester Exam Begins 

23.  21.12.2020 Monday  Even Semester Begins 

24.  22.12.2020 Tuesday “A Detailed Exposure on Projects”  

Guest Lecture by Ms. L. SENTHIL 

LAKSHMI, Director, Tandem InfoTech 

25.  08.01.2021 Friday Club Activity - III 

26.  21.01.2021 Thursday Club Activity - IV 
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27.  06.02.2021 Saturday Registration for CIA Improvement Starts 

28.  13.02.2021 Saturday Registration for CIA Improvement Ends 

29.  15.02.2021 Monday T1 Internals Exam Starts 

30.  18.02.2021 Thursday Club Activity - V 

31.  17.03.2021 Wednesday “Digital Marketing” - Guest Lecture by 

Mr. S.Vikram, Technical Head of Digital 

Marketing, Synergy, Madurai 

32.  26.04.2021 Monday  End Semester Examination 

 


